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TV OR MONITOR MOUNT
AX-MIRAGE-PLUS

OPTICUM

TV OR MONITOR MOUNT
AX-FLEXI-42

7.05 EUR
7.05 EUR

6.64 EUR
6.64 EUR

Mounting standard  VESA : 75, 100, 200 x 100,
200, 300 x 400, 400   

VESA 75, 100, 200 x 100,
200   

Screen size range  23 " ... 55 "  13 " ... 42 "  
Bearing capacity  30 kg  25 kg  
Distance from mounting
surface  30 mm  56  ... 230 mm from wall  

Color  Black  Black  
Tilt adjustment  -15 ° ... 0 °  -5 ° ... 15 °  

Horizontal rotation    
Articulated arm with two
swivels in range -90 ° ... 90 °
each  

Rotation in the plane of the
screen      

Weight  1.1 kg  1.15 kg  
Manufacturer / Brand  OPTICUM  ...  

Dimensions  450  x 420  x 30 mm  220  x 220  x (56  ...
230) mm  

Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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